"PRECISION" HSS DRILLS - USA
Packing : 12 pcs/pack
254
Packing : 12 pcs/pack
NO. S 96-23  (Continued)
NO. S 96-24 "PRECISION" HSS JOBBER
LENGTH  DRILLS, LETTER SIZE
BLACK OXIDE, 135° SPLIT PT. (R15B)
BRIGHT FINISH, 118° PT. (R15P)
"PRECISION"  HSS AIRCRAFT
EXTENSION DRILLS,
BLACK OXIDE, 135° SPLIT POINT
NAS 907, TYPE B
6" FRACTIONAL SIZE (500-6)
6" WIRE SIZE (501-6)
NO. S 96-25
Packing : A - N -- 12 pcs/pack
               O - Z --   6 pcs/pack
continue ...
EDP Dia.   Flute O.L. Price
Item No. No. (Wire   Lgth. (inch) (pc)
No.)   (inch)
  R18B HSS Black Oxide Drill - 135° Split Point
  096-23X-W31 18231 #  31   1-5/8  2-3/4
  096-23X-W32 18232 #  32   1-5/8  2-3/4
  096-23X-W33 18233 #  33   1-1/2  2-5/8
  096-23X-W34 18234 #  34   1-1/2  2-5/8
  096-23X-W35 18235 #  35   1-1/2  2-5/8
  096-23X-W36 18236 #  36   1-7/16  2-1/2
  096-23X-W37 18237 #  37   1-7/16  2-1/2
  096-23X-W38 18238 #  38   1-7/16  2-1/2
  096-23X-W39 18239 #  39   1-3/8  2-3/8
  096-23X-W40 18240 #  40   1-3/8  2-3/8
  096-23X-W41 18241 #  41   1-3/8  2-3/8
  096-23X-W42 18242 #  42   1-1/4  2-1/4
  096-23X-W43 18243 #  43   1-1/4  2-1/4
  096-23X-W44 18244 #  44   1-1/8  2-1/8
  096-23X-W45 18245 #  45   1-1/8  2-1/8
  096-23X-W46 18246 #  46   1-1/8  2-1/8
  096-23X-W47 18247 #  47   1   2
  096-23X-W48 18248 #  48   1  2
  096-23X-W49 18249 #  49   1  2
  096-23X-W50 18250 #  50   1  2
  096-23X-W51 18251 #  51   1  2
  096-23X-W52 18252 #  52   7/8  1-7/8
EDP Dia.   Flute O.L. Price
Item No. No. (Wire   Lgth. (inch) (pc)
No.)   (inch)
  R15B HSS Black Oxide Drill - 135° Split Point
096-24-A 15201 #  A   2-5/8  3-7/8
096-24-B 15202 #  B   2-3/4  4
096-24-C 15203 #  C   2-3/4  4
096-24-D 15204 #  D   2-3/4  4
096-24-E 15205 #  E   2-3/4  4
096-24-F 15206 #  F   2-7/8  4-1/8
096-24-G 15207 #  G   2-7/8  4-1/8
096-24-K 15211 #  K   2-15/16  4-1/4
096-24-L 15212 #  L   2-15/16  4-1/4
096-24-N 15214 #  N   3-1/16  4-3/8
096-24-O 15215 #  O   3-3/16  4-1/2
096-24-P 15216 #  P   3-5/16  4-5/8
096-24-S 15219 #  S   3-1/2  4-7/8
096-24-U 15221 #  U   3-5/8  5
096-24-V 15222 #  V   3-5/8  5
096-24-Y 15225 #  Y   3-7/8  5-1/4
096-24-Z 15226 #  Z   3-7/8  5-1/4
  R15P HSS Bright finish Drill - 118° Point
096-24Y-P 15616 #  P   3-5/16  4-5/8
EDP Dia.    Flute O.L. Price
Item No. No.    Lgth. (inch) (pc)
(inch)
  Fractional Size (500-6)
  096-25-ACS04 58004    1/16   7/8 6
  096-25-ACS05 58005    5/64   1 6
  096-25-ACS06 58006    3/32   1-1/4 6
  096-25-ACS07 58007    7/64   1-1/2 6
  096-25-ACS08 58008    1/8   1-5/8 6
  096-25-ACS09 58009    9/64   1-3/4 6
  096-25-ACS10 58010    5/32   2 6
  096-25-ACS11 58011    11/64   2-1/8 6
  096-25-ACS12 58012    3/16   2-5/16 6
  096-25-ACS13 58013    13/64   2-7/16 6
  096-25-ACS14 58014    7/32   2-1/2 6
  096-25-ACS15 58015    15/64   2-5/8 6
  096-25-ACS16 58016    1/4   2-3/4 6
  Wire Size (501-6)
  096-25-ACW06 58106    #   6   2-1/2 6
  096-25-ACW08 58108    #   8   2-7/16 6
  096-25-ACW10 58110    #  10   2-7/16 6
  096-25-ACW12 58112    #  12   2-5/16 6
  096-25-ACW14 58114    #  14   2-5/16 6
  096-25-ACW16 58116    #  16   2-5/16 6
  096-25-ACW18 58118    #  18   2-3/16 6
  096-25-ACW19 58119    #  19   2-1/8 6
  096-25-ACW20 58120    #  20   2-1/8 6
  096-25-ACW21 58121    #  21   2-1/8 6
  096-25-ACW27 58127    #  27   1-7/8 6
  096-25-ACW29 58129    #  29   1-3/4 6
  096-25-ACW30 58130    #  30   1-5/8 6
  096-25-ACW40 58140    #  40   1-3/8 6
  096-25-ACW50 58150    #  50   1 6
 Fractional Size (0860), 118° Point  8"
 096-25Y-S18 57418   9/32"   6 8
 Fractional Size (500-12), 135° Split Point 12"
 096-25Z-ACS10 59010   5/32"   2 12
 096-25Z-ACS12 59012   3/16"   2-5/16 12
 096-25Z-ACS16 59016   1/4"   2-3/4 12
 096-25Z-ACS25 59025   25/64"   3-3/4 12